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2023

CAUV
- Auditor's Review Notes
Ashtabula
CAUV # 3446 Date: 8/28/2023
Report By: H. Hall

Application # PIN Status Crop Inspection Type Self Certify Inspection Date
3446 40-007-00-013-00  Qualify Office 3/21/2023 4:00:00 AM
3446 40-007-00-012-03  Qualify Field
3446 40-007-00-012-07 Qualify Field
3446 40-007-00-012-08 Qualify Field
3446 40-012-00-004-01 Qualify Field
3446 40-012-00-004-02  Qualify Field
3446 40-007-00-012-05 Qualify Field
3446 40-007-00-016-00 Qualify Field
Application # PIN Inspection Comments Recheck Date Recheck Comments
3446 40-007-00-013-00 Forestry inspection in 2026

1) Parcel 40-012-00-010-00 split out 5.312 ac's to 010-01

010-01 Tot 5.312
row 0.236

home 1

rha 2.476

ckb 1.2

ckc 0.4

Then 010-00 was deleted and added to 40-007-00-016-00
2) Deleted parcels 40-012-00-012-00, 004-02 & 004-01, they were combined to 40-007-00-016-00
3) 40-006-00-003-00 had a new survey



Ashtabula

COUNTY, OHIO

CAUV # 3446

Parcel

40-007-00-012-05
40-007-00-012-03
40-007-00-012-07
40-007-00-012-08
40-007-00-013-00
40-012-00-004-01
40-007-00-016-00
40-012-00-012-00
40-012-00-004-02

Status

Qualify
Qualify
Qualify
Qualify
Qualify
Qualify
Qualify
Qualify
Qualify

Inspection Comments

Inspect forestry in 2026

Auditor's Review Notes

Inspection Crop
Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Office

Field Beans, lots of trees planted in back

Field

Recheck Comments

CAUV

Recheck Date

Self Certify

Date: May 19, 2022

Report By: gis_ad
Recheck Date:
Review Date
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
7/8/2022
5/19/2022

2022



