



CAUV
Auditor's Review Notes

CAUV # 3446

Date: 8/28/2023
Report By: H. Hall

<u>Application #</u>	<u>PIN</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Crop</u>	<u>Inspection Type</u>	<u>Self Certify</u>	<u>Inspection Date</u>
3446	40-007-00-013-00	Qualify		Office		3/21/2023 4:00:00 AM
3446	40-007-00-012-03	Qualify		Field		
3446	40-007-00-012-07	Qualify		Field		
3446	40-007-00-012-08	Qualify		Field		
3446	40-012-00-004-01	Qualify		Field		
3446	40-012-00-004-02	Qualify		Field		
3446	40-007-00-012-05	Qualify		Field		
3446	40-007-00-016-00	Qualify		Field		

<u>Application #</u>	<u>PIN</u>	<u>Inspection Comments</u>	<u>Recheck Date</u>	<u>Recheck Comments</u>
3446	40-007-00-013-00	Forestry inspection in 2026		

1) Parcel 40-012-00-010-00 split out 5.312 ac's to 010-01

- 010-01 Tot 5.312
- row 0.236
- home 1
- rha 2.476
- ckb 1.2
- ckc 0.4

Then 010-00 was deleted and added to 40-007-00-016-00

2) Deleted parcels 40-012-00-012-00, 004-02 & 004-01, they were combined to 40-007-00-016-00

3) 40-006-00-003-00 had a new survey



CAUV Auditor's Review Notes

2022

CAUV # 3446

Date: May 19, 2022

Report By: gis_ad

Recheck Date:

Parcel	Status	Inspection	Crop	Self Certify	Review Date
40-007-00-012-05	Qualify	Field			5/19/2022
40-007-00-012-03	Qualify	Field			5/19/2022
40-007-00-012-07	Qualify	Field			5/19/2022
40-007-00-012-08	Qualify	Field			5/19/2022
40-007-00-013-00	Qualify	Field			5/19/2022
40-012-00-004-01	Qualify	Field			5/19/2022
40-007-00-016-00	Qualify	Office			5/19/2022
40-012-00-012-00	Qualify	Field	Beans lots of trees planted in back		7/8/2022
40-012-00-004-02	Qualify	Field			5/19/2022

Inspection Comments Recheck Comments Recheck Date

Inspect forestry in 2026